
Stand: 16.03.2020 / 14:16:08

Ergebnisübersicht: Sögel Hallenspringturnier 2020 [382011001] 13.03.2020 - 15.03.2020

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Diadelia721Oliver Lake (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.00

Anton 86922Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P 7.60

Chilly Girl178Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 7.50

Ciciano194Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.50

Campari O 395Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.40

Djamila W342Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 7.40

Atze 3933Lisa Donadell (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 7.30

Cahya70Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P 7.30

Conayro236Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.20

Crispy Cayenne297Marco Palm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.10

Concara 5237Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. 6.90

Cordula Grün K264Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.90

Feuerfunke N378Nina Wenke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 6.80

Gin o'clock403Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 6.80

Capinero720Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. 6.70

Caillou 5872Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)16. 6.10

Congstar 4245Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)17. 6.00

Callista G90Lubor Zemanek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 5.70

Tante Emma 5659Carolin Lückmann (RUFV Cappeln)19. 5.40

Traumhaft 3670Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. 5.40

Livorno 65492Cathleen Doyen-Waldecker (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)21. 0.00

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Cachassini's Boy65Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.20

Qpé564Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.90

Nonstop Top547Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.80

Diacontaro PS330Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 7.70

Schwarzrotgold SB612Wiebke Byl (RuFV Rheiderland)4. P 7.70

Calisca PS83Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.60

Django724Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. P 7.60

Cleopatra 298201Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 7.50

Duplex B353Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)8. P 7.50

Cornley MH272Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.40

Messi's Girl PS534Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)10. 7.40

Come Home Safe224Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 7.30

Desideria B 3327Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)12. 7.30

Dolce Vita T343Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)14. 7.20

Cadie PS67Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)15. 7.00

Quasi Top566Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)15. 7.00

Sir Willi 5624Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 6.90

Hulapalu W430Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)18. 6.80

Stuart Little 31650Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)19. 6.50

Hanuta IK722Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 6.50

Jerry's Action438Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 6.40

Coradina 20262Janin Bischoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.)22. 6.30

Curtis W309Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)22. 6.30

Big Man55Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)24. 5.60

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Deep Black 3323Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.40

Cellestic Top145Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P 7.90

Anton 86922Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)3. P 7.70

Djamila W342Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 7.60

Cordula Grün K264Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.50

Jeronimo W437Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P 7.40

Capinero720Tihomir Dyankov (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P 7.40

Cahya70Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. 7.30

Crispy Cayenne297Marco Palm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 7.30

1



Stand: 16.03.2020 / 14:16:08

Ergebnisübersicht: Sögel Hallenspringturnier 2020 [382011001] 13.03.2020 - 15.03.2020

Pachacco554Veronika Augustin (RG Klein Roscharden)8. 7.30

Alexa H 413Anne Hoekstra (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)11. 7.20

Concara 5237Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)11. 7.20

Gin o'clock403Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. 7.20

C'est la Vie 22463Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 7.00

Chilly Girl178Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. 7.00

Duplex B353Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)16. 6.90

Castorius136Christin Pieper (RG Dangast e.V.)17. 6.60

Atze 3933Lisa Donadell (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 5.50

Campari O 395Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 0.00

Desideria B 3327Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)19. 0.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Very Important 6680Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.70

Toulido669Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)2. P 8.50

Cortilou PS279Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.30

Sharky 12619Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 8.20

Glory - N411Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cappeln)5. P 8.10

Big Man55Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.00

Unforgettable 6675Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 8.00

Cachassini's Boy65Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P 7.90

Nugano 3549Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.90

Calimero 74180Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. P 7.80

Quasi Top566Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. P 7.80

Cornley MH272Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.70

Django724Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)12. 7.70

Colombiana 2220Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cappeln)14. 7.60

Khimera447Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)15. 7.50

Schwarzrotgold SB612Wiebke Byl (RuFV Rheiderland)15. 7.50

Cleopatra 298201Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)17. 7.40

Sir Willi 5624Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 7.40

Levana 48478Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 7.30

Qpé564Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 7.30

Diacontaro PS330Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 7.20

Lydo518Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 7.20

Calisca PS83Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 7.00

Hulapalu W430Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)23. 7.00

Jerry's Action438Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)25. 6.90

Tri Tip S671Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)25. 6.90

Victory Blue PS681Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)27. 6.30

Dolce Vita T343Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)28. 5.50

Stuart Little 31650Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)29. 0.00

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Deep Black 3323Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.20

Classic Jump 7198Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.00

Szucki B656Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 7.90

Cascalou 3125Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.80

Basallco50Ruth Köster (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 7.70

C'est la Vie 22463Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.60

Starisso642Pepijn de Heer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.60

Atlanta 55831Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. P 7.50

Casimiro 4126Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)8. P 7.50

Jeronimo W437Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)10. 7.40

Cocolu209Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 7.30

Comtess OLD231Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 7.30

Cellestic Top145Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 7.20

Levana 48478Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 7.10

Stakko's Stella637Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 7.10

Nugano 3549Maickel Lubbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 7.00
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Diccarat338Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.90

Khimera447Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)18. 6.80

Zorro 376696Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)18. 6.80

Alexa H 413Anne Hoekstra (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)20. 6.70

Jo.439Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)20. 6.70

Castorius136Christin Pieper (RG Dangast e.V.)22. 6.50

Golda my Love412Ina Brundiers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 6.40

Pachacco554Veronika Augustin (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 6.40

Charlie Brown 129165Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)25. 5.70

Cleo R200Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)26. 5.50

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Self Confidence617Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.70

Carrie 22119Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 8.50

Castello 251135Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.50

Toulido669Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)4. P 8.40

Zik Zak Blue695Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 8.40

Air King9Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 8.30

Zealously694Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. P 8.30

Damaskus 57316Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. P 8.20

Diacora 4331Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 8.10

Stakkatos Charming Boy636Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. P 8.00

Glory - N411Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cappeln)11. 7.90

Cudu306Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)12. 7.80

Colesta SR217Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 7.70

Colombiana 2220Ivan Kisiov (RUFV Cappeln)13. 7.70

Galito 10398Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 7.70

Unforgettable 6675Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)16. 7.50

Charles 101164Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)17. 7.40

Chepetto W173Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 7.40

Cortinox280Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 7.30

Aurel 3234Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 7.20

Colombine 7221Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 7.10

Chinolou PS179Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 7.00

H-Balissimo423Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 7.00

Starlet Queen B643Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)22. 7.00

Calimero 74180Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)25. 6.80

Sharky 12619Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)26. 0.00

Tri Tip S671Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Self Confidence617Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.70

Zik Zak Blue695Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.50

Chinolou PS179Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.30

Damaskus 57316Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 8.20

Atlanta 55831Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)5. P 8.10

Diacora 4331Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.00

Szucki B656Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)7. P 7.90

Colesta SR217Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 7.80

Zealously694Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)8. P 7.80

Cortinox280Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 7.60

Cleo R200Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)11. 7.50

Stradivari 39648Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. 7.50

Air King9Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 7.40

Jo.439Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. 7.40

Charlie Brown 129165Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)15. 7.30

Carrie 22119Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)16. 7.20

Classic Jump 7198Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 7.20

Starlet Queen B643Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)16. 7.20

Casimiro 4126Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)19. 7.10
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Castello 251135Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 7.10

Stakkatos Charming Boy636Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)19. 7.10

Galito 10398Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)22. 7.00

Loulou 46505Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)23. 6.90

Zorro 376696Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)24. 6.70

Charles 101164Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)25. 6.00

Aurel 3234Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 0.00

Starisso642Pepijn de Heer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 0.00

5/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Antonio 15123Lena Friemerding (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.76

Gino Las Vegas S406Nina Herse (PS Petersfehn e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 46.20

Clitchko204Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 0.00 / 46.98

Coutreau289Lena Friemerding (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.98

Iberio's Lady432Angelique Kollmer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 47.68

Deichmann324Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)6. P 0.00 / 47.85

Gesa 98401Andreas Meiners (RFV Esterwegen)7. P 0.00 / 49.21

Columbo 50222Nina-Justine Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. P 0.00 / 49.25

Dark Pearl 9318Joan Seline Tammen (RuFV Papenburg)9. P 0.00 / 49.48

Finest Lady 2383Melanie Urich (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 0.00 / 50.40

Landis 2461Alexandra Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)11. 0.00 / 50.84

Duke's Delight350Cathleen Doyen-Waldecker (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 0.00 / 51.53

Basallco50Ruth Köster (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. 0.00 / 57.93

Golda my Love412Ina Brundiers (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 4.00 / 48.17

Floh R387Kira Grüger (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 4.00 / 49.72

Divertimento 12341Jette Wilkens (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 4.00 / 50.52

Santana 891608Jette Wilkens (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. 4.00 / 51.02

Scipio-Blue613John Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)18. 4.00 / 55.13

Melissa S 4532Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)19. 4.00 / 55.62

Christoph 9185Marina Sanders (RFV Sögel e.V.)20. 8.00 / 51.66

Esko 17372Marina Sanders (RFV Sögel e.V.)21. 8.00 / 53.23

Latina 189466Marieke Lücking (RUFV Bösel e.V.)22. 10.00 / 70.53

Wassermann B685Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)23. 12.00 / 53.16

Donna Luna 17347Emely Libera (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)24. 17.00 / 66.54

Naskapi Perfeckt van de Kakebe540Melanie Böhmann (RUFV Cloppenburg)25. 18.00 / 69.58

Ciara 100193Tim Luca Salinger (RV Hoeven e.V.)26. 19.00 / 74.18

5/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Lilly Fee 22484Anne Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 44.37

Conny H247Hermann Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P 0.00 / 45.45

Conell 2243Hermann Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)3. P 0.00 / 46.27

Sunny Daylight 3653Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. P 0.00 / 46.64

Just Magic 6442Hannah Olding (RuFV Dwergte)5. P 0.00 / 46.85

Lucky Lou 21506Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 46.94

Barona MG49Marie Scharlach (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. P 0.00 / 47.11

Call me crazy 787Yvonne Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 47.67

Carl 49108Janka Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 47.81

Hollywood Hills 2428Caroline Schürmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 48.52

Grandeurs Diamond418Katharina Evers (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)11. 0.00 / 49.78

Leandra 225471Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)12. 0.00 / 50.10

Charlotte 211167Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)13. 0.00 / 50.27

Corthargos278Anna Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)14. 0.00 / 50.45

Lassini 6465Nancy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 0.00 / 50.49

Copacollanda259Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg)16. 0.00 / 50.75

Little Heika487Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)17. 4.00 / 43.32

Argentino 7726Matthias Reil (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)18. 4.00 / 45.40

Contessa H255Anna Meyer (RUFV Friesoythe)19. 4.00 / 46.80

Campino del Sol96Fenja Flatken (RuFV Dwergte)20. 4.00 / 47.95

Coconut Kiss 27210Thomas Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 4.00 / 52.64

Eternal Flame 14374Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 4.00 / 53.79
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Cordina S263Alexandra Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)23. 4.00 / 55.45

Charlen Gold163Peter Tieben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 6.00 / 69.39

Lumumba 22514Anne Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)25. 8.00 / 45.77

Paolo 73555Richard Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)26. 8.00 / 48.89

Macadamia524Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)27. 22.00 / 101.78

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Copacollanda259Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 0.00 / 48.19

Quel Vie576Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 0.00 / 48.60

Christoph 9185Marina Sanders (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.06

Conchita 126241Christina Lake (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.82

Amira OT17Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 0.00 / 54.15

It's Lady Yvonne Z436Anke Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 4.00 / 48.21

Hollywood Hills 2428Caroline Schürmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 48.55

Call me crazy 787Yvonne Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 48.69

Santana 891608Jette Wilkens (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 48.92

Coconut Kiss 27210Thomas Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 4.00 / 54.26

Floh R387Kira Grüger (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 4.00 / 54.66

Melissa S 4532Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)12. 4.00 / 56.23

Columbo 50222Nina-Justine Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 5.00 / 63.49

Queen Mary 11573Bernd Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)14. 5.00 / 64.87

Emmy 39368Verena Hempen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)15. 8.00 / 51.96

Esko 17372Marina Sanders (RFV Sögel e.V.)16. 8.00 / 53.32

Clitchko204Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 9.00 / 65.13

Iberio's Lady432Angelique Kollmer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 12.00 / 52.02

Landis 2461Alexandra Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)19. 13.00 / 65.09

Dark Pearl 9318Joan Seline Tammen (RuFV Papenburg)20. 16.00 / 53.29

Gesa 98401Andreas Meiners (RFV Esterwegen)21. 16.00 / 75.90

Divertimento 12341Jette Wilkens (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)22. 26.00 / 66.77

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Pearly 18556Marieke Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.26

Lumumba 22514Anne Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P 0.00 / 46.52

Cassy 75134Michael Wieking Dr. (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 0.00 / 46.75

Sunny Girl 57654Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.16

Cosco Cablo283Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 47.17

Eternal Flame 14374Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 47.27

Corthargos278Anna Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 47.51

Roseanne G600Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 48.60

Decute322Kim Selker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 49.42

Estrella 96373Ellen Wedel (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 50.73

Cordina S263Alexandra Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 52.10

Lino 70485Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)12. P 0.00 / 52.48

Second Luna615Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 0.00 / 52.53

Chacco Prince149Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)14. 0.00 / 52.97

Emarad365Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)15. 4.00 / 44.56

Campino del Sol96Fenja Flatken (RuFV Dwergte)16. 4.00 / 45.13

Lilly Fee 22484Anne Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)17. 4.00 / 45.81

Giovanni 200407Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 4.00 / 47.21

Zumba 3698Lisa Rolfes (RUFV Lorup e.V.)19. 4.00 / 47.39

Edward 46359Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 4.00 / 48.10

Crabat 7292Lea Fislage (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)21. 4.00 / 49.24

Just Magic 6442Hannah Olding (RuFV Dwergte)22. 4.00 / 50.12

Delius A326Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)23. 4.00 / 51.44

No Time L544Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)24. 6.00 / 68.72

Carl 49108Janka Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)25. 8.00 / 48.69

Maximus H530Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 8.00 / 50.70

Sunny Daylight 3653Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)27. 8.00 / 54.22

Leandra 225471Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)28. 12.00 / 54.90

Lassini 6465Nancy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)29. 12.00 / 60.15
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Stand: 16.03.2020 / 14:16:08

Ergebnisübersicht: Sögel Hallenspringturnier 2020 [382011001] 13.03.2020 - 15.03.2020

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Coco Chanell 25208Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.41

Melissa S 4532Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.37

Amira OT17Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 0.00 / 48.56

Magic Mick526Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.90

Chacco Prince149Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 51.01

Captain Hero102Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. 0.00 / 51.10

Emarad365Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)7. 4.00 / 44.47

Duke's Soul Train351Jonas Lang (PSG Utarp e.V.)8. 4.00 / 48.44

Naskapi Perfeckt van de Kakebe540Melanie Böhmann (RUFV Cloppenburg)9. 12.00 / 48.98

Deichmann324Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)10. 12.00 / 49.12

Clitchko204Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 17.00 / 62.46

7/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

So Nice 6629Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.36

Gipsi 37409Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.59

Szucki B656Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.84

La Fee 24451Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 47.49

Quinntina 2584Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 47.67

Con de Baughy715Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 48.01

Caletta 11275Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 0.00 / 49.02

Coradina 17261Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 49.41

Stradivari 39648Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 49.63

Pitch Perfect 4559Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 50.92

Atlanta 55831Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. 0.00 / 53.55

E'Casallina718Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00 / 54.29

Candy 66997Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)13. 4.00 / 42.62

Chucker190Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. 4.00 / 49.25

A Kind of Magic 161Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)15. 4.00 / 50.08

Atreju 10332Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)16. 4.00 / 50.49

Fuchur T394Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)17. 4.00 / 50.67

Cassilia 7131Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)18. 4.00 / 52.52

Cortinox280Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 4.00 / 53.04

No Time L544Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)20. 7.00 / 70.06

Qimbas Dream563Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)21. 8.00 / 46.88

Wie Wanda686Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)22. 8.00 / 48.62

Greta 184419Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)23. 8.00 / 51.55

Duverdi355Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)24. 8.00 / 52.77

H-Balissimo423Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 8.00 / 53.53

Lolliepop B494Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)26. 12.00 / 49.10

Cadeau 5466Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)27. 19.00 / 86.83

Cup Cake AS703Hendrik Hofschröer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)28. 25.00 / 94.75

8/1 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M*

Contrast Line256Kim Krog (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 47.35

Emarad365Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 0.00 / 47.89

Candy 66997Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.93

Looping Louie 12497Nadine Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.57

Chirac 30181Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)5. P 0.00 / 51.32

Crabat 7292Lea Fislage (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 52.08

Chiquita 86180Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 52.25

Concordia 45242Iris Kathmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 52.43

Pearly 18556Marieke Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 52.61

Estrella 96373Ellen Wedel (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 55.16

San Sarino604Sarah-Yvonne Deger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 55.29

Call me tender89Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 0.00 / 55.74

Delius A326Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 0.00 / 56.30

Giovanni 200407Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 0.00 / 56.30
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Stand: 16.03.2020 / 14:16:08

Ergebnisübersicht: Sögel Hallenspringturnier 2020 [382011001] 13.03.2020 - 15.03.2020

Sunny Girl 57654Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 0.00 / 56.55

Classic Jump 7198Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 0.00 / 58.57

Emmy 39368Verena Hempen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)17. 0.00 / 59.17

Edward 46359Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 0.00 / 59.47

Cola Corn213Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)19. 0.00 / 59.88

Eliza G364Henrik Karlsson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 0.00 / 61.83

Ruling Spirit713Jule Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 0.00 / 63.99

Cressida 8295Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)22. 0.00 / 68.48

Caligula 4778Lena Schaaf (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 0.00 / 72.95

Feder 21710Kim Krog (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 0.00 / 76.61

Decute322Kim Selker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. 0.00 / 85.23

Conchita 126241Christina Lake (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 0.00 / 90.24

Heathcliff 5425Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)27. 0.00 / 90.33

8/2 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M*

Chuck 50189Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.13

Bingo 19356Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.32

Spardoctro631Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 48.57

Cosco Cablo283Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 48.73

Sometimes in Action630Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)5. P 0.00 / 48.98

Good Choice W413Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 49.04

Chicca 56175Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 50.04

Gracia d'Or415Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 50.49

D'Artagnan 204311Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 51.22

Cadeau 5466Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 51.55

Chalard PS159Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 0.00 / 51.67

Chronos H187Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)12. 0.00 / 52.19

Cantenaro700Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)13. 0.00 / 52.74

Coupe d'Or288Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)14. 0.00 / 53.10

Caletta 11275Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 0.00 / 54.32

Gipsi 37409Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)16. 0.00 / 54.64

Miss Chacco PS536Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 0.00 / 54.66

Viva Chicco683Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)18. 0.00 / 54.76

Condalou717Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 0.00 / 54.86

Starissa641Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 0.00 / 57.10

Lanzelot 136463Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 0.00 / 57.18

Corentinus266Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 0.00 / 57.40

Cornethan PS271Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 0.00 / 58.59

Moulin Rouge 17716Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 0.00 / 60.49

Chacho K155Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)25. 0.00 / 61.67

Boombastic H59Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 0.00 / 62.47

Stradivari 39648Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)27. 0.00 / 69.17

Cosmo CM286Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)28. 0.00 / 71.75

Chica de la Luna 12711Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)29. 0.00 / 75.91

Royal Swing601Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)30. 0.00 / 89.25

9/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Spardoctro631Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.77

Carlotta 313113Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)2. P 0.00 / 46.77

Candy 66997Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.32

Chica de la Luna 12711Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 0.00 / 48.47

Magic Mick526Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.52

Cassitha133Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 0.00 / 50.97

Casamia 4122Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. P 4.00 / 45.78

Crespo 24294Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)8. 4.00 / 47.43

Cressida 8295Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)9. 4.00 / 48.26

Cosco Cablo283Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 4.00 / 48.72

Szucki B656Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)11. 4.00 / 49.43

Coco Chanell 25208Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)12. 4.00 / 49.68

Las Vegas 213464Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)13. 4.00 / 52.53
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Stand: 16.03.2020 / 14:16:08

Ergebnisübersicht: Sögel Hallenspringturnier 2020 [382011001] 13.03.2020 - 15.03.2020

Fly 132389Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. 4.00 / 62.71

La Fee 24451Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)15. 6.00 / 67.04

Contessa 218254Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)16. 8.00 / 49.93

Greta 184419Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)17. 14.00 / 70.06

No Time L544Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)18. 20.00 / 75.06

9/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Viva Chicco683Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 0.00 / 41.75

Acoretta3Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)2. P 0.00 / 43.16

Chuck 50189Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 43.99

Little Dream 61486Jens Göcken (RFZV Beesten e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 45.21

Condalou717Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 45.52

Good Choice W413Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 45.88

Contessa 135253Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 47.20

Cybertron 2310Laura Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 47.95

Chronos H187Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 49.76

Miss Chacco PS536Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 50.30

Pitch Perfect 4559Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)11. 4.00 / 44.53

Sometimes in Action630Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)11. 4.00 / 44.53

Gracia d'Or415Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)13. 4.00 / 46.70

Con de Baughy715Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 4.00 / 49.15

Call Girl 786Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)15. 4.00 / 49.62

Lucky's Czar509Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)16. 4.00 / 49.67

Lucky's Acolita508Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)17. 4.00 / 49.82

Cornethan PS271Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 4.00 / 50.35

Chalard PS159Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 4.00 / 50.47

Cosmo CM286Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)20. 4.00 / 51.25

Cadeau 5466Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)21. 4.00 / 51.71

Bingo 19356Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)22. 4.00 / 54.30

Delara325Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)23. 8.00 / 45.71

Up and away 5677Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)24. 8.00 / 48.78

Caletta 11275Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 8.00 / 51.12

Qimbas Dream563Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)26. 8.00 / 55.03

Cortinox280Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. 8.00 / 55.98

Sputnik 113632Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)28. 8.00 / 59.83

10/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Looping Louie 12497Nadine Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.92

D'Artagnan 204311Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.37

Candy 66997Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.04

Remy Tyme595Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.62

Cantenaro700Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.51

Cinzano 81197Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 0.00 / 56.76

Arcadia 1625Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.52

Corentinus266Verena Wesseln-Schmidt (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P 0.00 / 59.41

Marlou 9712Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P 4.00 / 49.91

Chicca 56175Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 4.00 / 52.02

Good Choice W413Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)11. 4.00 / 52.74

Spardoctro631Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 53.30

Acota M4Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 4.00 / 54.04

Chiquita 86180Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 4.00 / 54.10

Gracia d'Or415Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. 4.00 / 56.05

Concordia 45242Iris Kathmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 56.93

Nobility 22701Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)17. 4.00 / 58.43

Compaxino229Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 4.00 / 58.56

Chica de la Luna 12711Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)19. 4.00 / 59.03

Chirac 30181Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)20. 4.00 / 61.24

Call me tender89Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 8.00 / 56.74

Boombastic H59Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 8.00 / 58.97

Carraldo117Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)23. 10.00 / 74.71
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Stand: 16.03.2020 / 14:16:08

Ergebnisübersicht: Sögel Hallenspringturnier 2020 [382011001] 13.03.2020 - 15.03.2020

San Sarino604Sarah-Yvonne Deger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)24. 12.00 / 58.72

Cadeau 5466Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)25. 15.00 / 78.06

10/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Carla Comte110Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 48.03

Bingo 19356Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.66

Lady-Lou OLD458Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.37

Chacci148Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.02

Witches Goldberg B687Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.88

Sem Semper618Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 52.06

Gina-Loma405Hans de Vries (Gastlizenz GER)7. P 0.00 / 53.70

Condalou717Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 0.00 / 54.28

Clintess 2202Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. 0.00 / 54.60

Lyntinus OLD522Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 0.00 / 55.18

Canwero101Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)11. 0.00 / 55.85

Air Force One 198Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 0.00 / 56.30

Baldini B43Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)13. 0.00 / 57.44

Lerado vh Gevahof476Hans de Vries (Gastlizenz GER)14. 0.00 / 58.19

Sunset Strip 2655Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 0.00 / 58.69

Igazi434Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 53.61

Shutterfly's Sunshine621Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)17. 4.00 / 53.68

Viva Chicco683Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)18. 4.00 / 62.80

Chronos H187Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. 8.00 / 60.25

Cosmo CM286Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)20. 9.00 / 69.50

11/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Contrast Line256Kim Krog (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 43.56

Carraldo117Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 46.12

Chiquita 86180Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.52

Cosco Cablo283Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.89

QuickNick577Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 45.20

Casamia 4122Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 4.00 / 45.95

Good Choice W413Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 46.04

Delara325Anna Alberts (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. 8.00 / 44.36

Spardoctro631Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 8.00 / 47.16

Cassitha133Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. 8.00 / 50.72

Emelda 2366Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)11. 12.00 / 46.10

Arcadia 1625Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)12. 12.00 / 51.80

Contessa 218254Erika Wölk (RC Werlte e.V.)13. 14.00 / 60.02

Chirac 30181Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)14. 16.00 / 46.38

Gracia d'Or415Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)15. 16.00 / 68.66

Las Vegas 213464Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)16. 19.00 / 66.43

11/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Contessa 135253Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.89

Colleen 36218Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.29

La Grafina452Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.97

Lyntinus OLD522Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 46.52

Carinjo 31105Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 0.00 / 48.78

Starissa641Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 0.00 / 49.59

Chronos H187Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)7. 0.00 / 52.11

Dakota 404719Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 4.00 / 44.54

Chuck 50189Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)9. 4.00 / 44.62

Sometimes in Action630Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)10. 4.00 / 45.29

Bingo 19356Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)11. 4.00 / 47.71

Chalard PS159Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 5.00 / 56.98

Cosmo CM286Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)13. 7.00 / 67.79

Viva Chicco683Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)14. 8.00 / 45.21

Acoretta3Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)15. 12.00 / 49.46
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Stand: 16.03.2020 / 14:16:08

Ergebnisübersicht: Sögel Hallenspringturnier 2020 [382011001] 13.03.2020 - 15.03.2020

12 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Que Casco568Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 35.31

Carla Comte110Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 37.70

Lady-Lou OLD458Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 37.83

Chacci148Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 38.13

Cinzano 81197Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P *0.00 / 39.34

Canwero101Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P *0.00 / 39.41

Marlou 9712Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P *4.00 / 38.74

Clintess 2202Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P *4.00 / 38.86

Cantate 45100Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. *4.00 / 46.52

Dialexa B333Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)10. *8.00 / 41.90

Witches Goldberg B687Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)11. 0.00 / 59.24

Air Force One 198Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 4.00 / 59.70

Lerado vh Gevahof476Hans de Vries (Gastlizenz GER)12. 4.00 / 59.70

Nobility 22701Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)14. 4.00 / 62.13

Gina-Loma405Hans de Vries (Gastlizenz GER)15. 4.00 / 63.51

Lyntinus OLD522Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 4.00 / 63.94

Compaxino229Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 4.00 / 64.80

Coupe d'Or288Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 5.00 / 65.44

Sem Semper618Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 5.00 / 68.56

Remy Tyme595Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)20. 8.00 / 63.06

Fim Quo vadis714Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 8.00 / 64.25

Sunset Strip 2655Henry Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 17.00 / 82.57

Arcadia 1625Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)23. 29.00 / 97.86

13 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Air Force One 198Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P *0.00 / 38.68

La Grafina452Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 40.54

Carinjo 31105Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P *0.00 / 44.46

Baldini B43Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)4. P *4.00 / 40.50

Luckys Please Jump512Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)5. P *8.00 / 41.05

Sem Semper618Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 1.00 / 56.10

Divalana340Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. P 1.00 / 58.89

Cantate 45100Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 4.00 / 54.05

Carla Comte110Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. 5.00 / 56.27

Coupe d'Or288Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)10. 5.00 / 57.09

Arcadia 1625Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. 5.00 / 57.11

Condalou717Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 5.00 / 57.32

Shutterfly's Sunshine621Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)13. 5.00 / 57.83

Igazi434Jenny Johansson (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 5.00 / 58.16

Canwero101Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 5.00 / 58.46

Que Casco568Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)16. 9.00 / 57.30

Lyntinus OLD522Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 9.00 / 59.39

Sputnik 113632Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)18. 10.00 / 63.61

QuickNick577Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)19. 13.00 / 57.15
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